Linear Measuring Technology
Draw wire mechanics with encoder or analogue sensor
Draw wire encoder B80
Dynamic
• High traverse speed
• High acceleration
Dynamic spring traction by means of a
constant force spring, long service

Dimensions:
Draw wire mechanics with analogue sensor
Order code with analogue sensor:
D8.3B1.XXXX.XXXX.0000
Draw wire mechanics
Measuring range*
0100 =   1000 mm
0200 =   2000 mm
0300 = 3000 mm
*other measuring ranges on request
Type of connection:
1 = Axial cable, length 2m
3 = 4-pole M12 connector
Analogue sensor output
A11 = 4 ... 20 mA
Supply voltage 12 ... 30 V DC
A22 = 0 ... 10 V
Supply voltage 12 ... 30 V DC
A33 = Potentiometer 1 kOhm
Max. supply voltage 30 V DC
Sensor type Measuring
length [mm] B D
Potentiometer
1000
74 21
2000
3000 102.25 35
0 ... 10 V
4 ... 20 mA
1000
87.5 21
2000
3000 102.25 35
Li
ne